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Rank Bib. Name Category (Rank) Time Gap

1 62 MARTIN GLENROY ELITE (1) 3:04.156

2 129 IANOSIU-HANGANU RADU (PETARDA) ELITE (2) 3:05.107 0.951

3 12 GROSU SEBASTIAN ELITE (3) 3:06.465 2.309

4 101 IGNAT MIRCEA ELITE (4) 3:12.747 8.591

5 86 BAJENARU CEZAR ELITE (5) 3:15.206 11.050

6 88 MARCU DAN ELITE (6) 3:15.584 11.428

7 124 BOLTON PAUL MASTER (1) 3:16.158 12.002

8 1 FANATAN MIRCEA MASTER (2) 3:18.665 14.509

9 144 ISTRATE TUDOR MASTER (3) 3:19.144 14.988

10 17 NIMAT VLAD ELITE (7) 3:19.943 15.787

11 2 MURESAN ALEXANDRU ELITE (8) 3:21.153 16.997

12 66 BONDAR IONUT ELITE (9) 3:22.155 17.999

13 9 SAVA IOAN ELITE (10) 3:22.535 18.379

14 19 TRIF OCTAVIAN ELITE (11) 3:23.360 19.204

15 32 FBIAN ISTVAN MASTER (4) 3:23.835 19.679

16 117 MOS MIHAI ELITE (12) 3:25.866 21.710

17 60 BOROS NORBERT ELITE (13) 3:26.670 22.514

18 96 MOLDOVAN TUDOR-MIHAI ELITE (14) 3:28.256 24.100

19 13 DELESCU ANDY ELITE (15) 3:28.818 24.662

20 125 SARAGEA BOGDAN ELITE (16) 3:30.053 25.897

21 30 SICKELY ZOLTAN MASTER (5) 3:30.904 26.748

22 136 IORDAN CONSTANTIN ELITE (17) 3:31.889 27.733

23 59 BONTA REMUS ELITE (18) 3:32.366 28.210

24 22 CIUPITU VIOREL ELITE (19) 3:32.494 28.338

25 15 GABOR PAL ELITE (20) 3:33.172 29.016

26 130 JINGOI BOGDAN ELITE (21) 3:35.000 30.844

27 69 VERESTIUC PETRU HARDTAIL (1) 3:37.399 33.243

28 135 GRAV GABI ELITE (22) 3:41.773 37.617

29 36 MUNTEANU MAXIMILIAN ELITE (23) 3:43.916 39.760

30 100 STANESCU IULIUS ELITE (24) 3:45.168 41.012

31 6 MATEI RAZVAN ELITE (25) 3:45.386 41.230

32 23 LASZLO ZALAN ELITE (26) 3:46.544 42.388

33 7 BORKICS DORIAN HARDTAIL (2) 3:48.030 43.874

34 99 NACU EUGEN HARDTAIL (3) 3:49.059 44.903

35 111 CAMPEAN BOGDAN ELITE (27) 3:49.773 45.617

36 24 LUCSKAI ADRIAN MASTER (6) 3:49.776 45.620

37 3 MATEI TIBERIU MASTER (7) 3:49.951 45.795

38 54 BUZEA MARIUS HARDTAIL (4) 3:50.227 46.071

39 25 DUMITRESCU DANIEL MASTER (8) 3:50.388 46.232

40 93 CRISBASAN BOGDAN ELITE (28) 3:50.520 46.364

41 133 WHARTON DEXTER ELITE (29) 3:51.092 46.936

42 83 SASU SABIN MASTER (9) 3:51.632 47.476

43 87 SIMON GABRIEL ELITE (30) 3:52.712 48.556

44 112 CRACIUN ANDREI ELITE (31) 3:53.059 48.903

45 77 NEDELCU CLAUDIU ELITE (32) 3:53.757 49.601

46 122 MOS SEBASTIAN ELITE (33) 3:53.820 49.664

47 39 TOSCA PAUL MASTER (10) 3:54.418 50.262

48 120 TODOROV LYUBOMIR MASTER (11) 3:54.724 50.568

49 5 BECZE ROBERT ELITE (34) 3:54.841 50.685

50 137 ZAHARIA VLAD ELITE (35) 3:55.804 51.648

51 20 LOGINA MIHAI ELITE (36) 3:59.416 55.260

52 37 MIRESCU STEFAN ELITE (37) 4:01.434 57.278

53 119 ONACA MIRCEA ELITE (38) 4:02.584 58.428

54 40 PREDA BOGDAN MASTER (12) 4:04.102 59.946
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55 141 MOCANU TUDOR ELITE (39) 4:05.069 1:00.913

56 72 BENEDEK ENO ELITE (40) 4:05.897 1:01.741

57 142 RACASAN VALENTIN JUNIORI (1) 4:08.791 1:04.635

58 150 ROMAN MIHNEA ELITE (41) 4:10.663 1:06.507

59 33 ZOLTAN REISZ JUNIORI (2) 4:11.024 1:06.868

60 8 DRAGHICI FLAVIU ELITE (42) 4:11.263 1:07.107

61 43 STEFANESCU CALIN HARDTAIL (5) 4:11.743 1:07.587

62 123 FLUTUR GEORGE HARDTAIL (6) 4:12.320 1:08.164

63 85 ROTARIU CATALIN ELITE (43) 4:12.433 1:08.277

64 148 MORARU REMUS JUNIORI (3) 4:13.739 1:09.583

65 79 NEDELCU GEORGE MASTER (13) 4:15.510 1:11.354

66 11 GEANGALA TUDOR ELITE (44) 4:16.003 1:11.847

67 55 SACUIU RAZVAN JUNIORI (4) 4:20.825 1:16.669

68 147 RACASAN ANDREI ELITE (45) 4:21.750 1:17.594

69 10 UDREANU TUDOR JUNIORI (5) 4:24.970 1:20.814

70 131 WHARTON TROY ELITE (46) 4:33.230 1:29.074

71 82 BARABS DOMOKOS MASTER (14) 4:36.529 1:32.373

72 97 ROMAN BOGDAN ELITE (47) 4:40.955 1:36.799

73 118 SINGEORZAN SILVIU ELITE (48) 4:44.408 1:40.252

74 76 VLADOIU ADRIAN JUNIORI (6) 5:18.852 2:14.696

75 138 CALIU ALEX-RAZVAN MASTER (15) 5:23.742 2:19.586

76 116 CURCA MARIAN HARDTAIL (7) 5:41.188 2:37.032

77 115 CIUTACU ALIN HARDTAIL (8) 5:56.811 2:52.655

78 26 RAPEA SEBASTIAN JUNIORI (7) 6:01.134 2:56.978

79 50 POPOIU EMANUEL JUNIORI (8) 6:15.356 3:11.200

80 18 IONASCU RAZVAN ELITE (49) 6:38.772 3:34.616

81 132 BANDI RICHARD HARDTAIL (9) 6:49.556 3:45.400

82 16 TICUSAN ADRIAN-OVIDIU ELITE (50) 9:06.309 6:02.153

83 107 LESAN CLAUDIU HARDTAIL (10) 13:01.704 9:57.548

84 14 STADLEK REIN ELITE (51) 19:28.772 16:24.616
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  ELITE  

1 62 MARTIN GLENROY ELITE (1) 3:04.156

2 129 IANOSIU-HANGANU RADU (PETARDA) ELITE (2) 3:05.107 0.951

3 12 GROSU SEBASTIAN ELITE (3) 3:06.465 2.309

4 101 IGNAT MIRCEA ELITE (4) 3:12.747 8.591

5 86 BAJENARU CEZAR ELITE (5) 3:15.206 11.050

6 88 MARCU DAN ELITE (6) 3:15.584 11.428

7 17 NIMAT VLAD ELITE (7) 3:19.943 15.787

8 2 MURESAN ALEXANDRU ELITE (8) 3:21.153 16.997

9 66 BONDAR IONUT ELITE (9) 3:22.155 17.999

10 9 SAVA IOAN ELITE (10) 3:22.535 18.379

11 19 TRIF OCTAVIAN ELITE (11) 3:23.360 19.204

12 117 MOS MIHAI ELITE (12) 3:25.866 21.710

13 60 BOROS NORBERT ELITE (13) 3:26.670 22.514

14 96 MOLDOVAN TUDOR-MIHAI ELITE (14) 3:28.256 24.100

15 13 DELESCU ANDY ELITE (15) 3:28.818 24.662

16 125 SARAGEA BOGDAN ELITE (16) 3:30.053 25.897

17 136 IORDAN CONSTANTIN ELITE (17) 3:31.889 27.733

18 59 BONTA REMUS ELITE (18) 3:32.366 28.210

19 22 CIUPITU VIOREL ELITE (19) 3:32.494 28.338

20 15 GABOR PAL ELITE (20) 3:33.172 29.016

21 130 JINGOI BOGDAN ELITE (21) 3:35.000 30.844

22 135 GRAV GABI ELITE (22) 3:41.773 37.617

23 36 MUNTEANU MAXIMILIAN ELITE (23) 3:43.916 39.760

24 100 STANESCU IULIUS ELITE (24) 3:45.168 41.012

25 6 MATEI RAZVAN ELITE (25) 3:45.386 41.230

26 23 LASZLO ZALAN ELITE (26) 3:46.544 42.388

27 111 CAMPEAN BOGDAN ELITE (27) 3:49.773 45.617

28 93 CRISBASAN BOGDAN ELITE (28) 3:50.520 46.364

29 133 WHARTON DEXTER ELITE (29) 3:51.092 46.936

30 87 SIMON GABRIEL ELITE (30) 3:52.712 48.556

31 112 CRACIUN ANDREI ELITE (31) 3:53.059 48.903

32 77 NEDELCU CLAUDIU ELITE (32) 3:53.757 49.601

33 122 MOS SEBASTIAN ELITE (33) 3:53.820 49.664

34 5 BECZE ROBERT ELITE (34) 3:54.841 50.685

35 137 ZAHARIA VLAD ELITE (35) 3:55.804 51.648

36 20 LOGINA MIHAI ELITE (36) 3:59.416 55.260

37 37 MIRESCU STEFAN ELITE (37) 4:01.434 57.278

38 119 ONACA MIRCEA ELITE (38) 4:02.584 58.428

39 141 MOCANU TUDOR ELITE (39) 4:05.069 1:00.913

40 72 BENEDEK ENO ELITE (40) 4:05.897 1:01.741

41 150 ROMAN MIHNEA ELITE (41) 4:10.663 1:06.507

42 8 DRAGHICI FLAVIU ELITE (42) 4:11.263 1:07.107

43 85 ROTARIU CATALIN ELITE (43) 4:12.433 1:08.277

44 11 GEANGALA TUDOR ELITE (44) 4:16.003 1:11.847

45 147 RACASAN ANDREI ELITE (45) 4:21.750 1:17.594

46 131 WHARTON TROY ELITE (46) 4:33.230 1:29.074

47 97 ROMAN BOGDAN ELITE (47) 4:40.955 1:36.799

48 118 SINGEORZAN SILVIU ELITE (48) 4:44.408 1:40.252

49 18 IONASCU RAZVAN ELITE (49) 6:38.772 3:34.616

50 16 TICUSAN ADRIAN-OVIDIU ELITE (50) 9:06.309 6:02.153

51 14 STADLEK REIN ELITE (51) 19:28.772 16:24.616
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  JUNIORI  

1 142 RACASAN VALENTIN JUNIORI (1) 4:08.791

2 33 ZOLTAN REISZ JUNIORI (2) 4:11.024 2.233

3 148 MORARU REMUS JUNIORI (3) 4:13.739 4.948

4 55 SACUIU RAZVAN JUNIORI (4) 4:20.825 12.034

5 10 UDREANU TUDOR JUNIORI (5) 4:24.970 16.179

6 76 VLADOIU ADRIAN JUNIORI (6) 5:18.852 1:10.061

7 26 RAPEA SEBASTIAN JUNIORI (7) 6:01.134 1:52.343

8 50 POPOIU EMANUEL JUNIORI (8) 6:15.356 2:06.565

  MASTER  

1 124 BOLTON PAUL MASTER (1) 3:16.158

2 1 FANATAN MIRCEA MASTER (2) 3:18.665 2.507

3 144 ISTRATE TUDOR MASTER (3) 3:19.144 2.986

4 32 FBIAN ISTVAN MASTER (4) 3:23.835 7.677

5 30 SICKELY ZOLTAN MASTER (5) 3:30.904 14.746

6 24 LUCSKAI ADRIAN MASTER (6) 3:49.776 33.618

7 3 MATEI TIBERIU MASTER (7) 3:49.951 33.793

8 25 DUMITRESCU DANIEL MASTER (8) 3:50.388 34.230

9 83 SASU SABIN MASTER (9) 3:51.632 35.474

10 39 TOSCA PAUL MASTER (10) 3:54.418 38.260

11 120 TODOROV LYUBOMIR MASTER (11) 3:54.724 38.566

12 40 PREDA BOGDAN MASTER (12) 4:04.102 47.944

13 79 NEDELCU GEORGE MASTER (13) 4:15.510 59.352

14 82 BARABS DOMOKOS MASTER (14) 4:36.529 1:20.371

15 138 CALIU ALEX-RAZVAN MASTER (15) 5:23.742 2:07.584

  HARDTAIL  

1 69 VERESTIUC PETRU HARDTAIL (1) 3:37.399

2 7 BORKICS DORIAN HARDTAIL (2) 3:48.030 10.631

3 99 NACU EUGEN HARDTAIL (3) 3:49.059 11.660

4 54 BUZEA MARIUS HARDTAIL (4) 3:50.227 12.828

5 43 STEFANESCU CALIN HARDTAIL (5) 4:11.743 34.344

6 123 FLUTUR GEORGE HARDTAIL (6) 4:12.320 34.921

7 116 CURCA MARIAN HARDTAIL (7) 5:41.188 2:03.789

8 115 CIUTACU ALIN HARDTAIL (8) 5:56.811 2:19.412

9 132 BANDI RICHARD HARDTAIL (9) 6:49.556 3:12.157

10 107 LESAN CLAUDIU HARDTAIL (10) 13:01.704 9:24.305


